
8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 7 3 18

Cpf 9 8 4 4 4 29

Dem 19,040 20,926 20,099 21,069 20,775 101,909

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 1 1 0 2

Gre 29 33 38 29 25 154

Idp 479 430 560 715 697 2,881

Int 1,673 1,827 2,455 2,688 2,963 11,606

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 155 165 178 171 771

Npa 12,261 16,323 16,058 15,582 14,956 75,180

Pfp 1 3 2 4 4 14

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 16 16 21 81

Rep 21,913 26,283 23,875 23,122 22,234 117,427

TPF 17 5 14 7 12 55

UNK 0 2 0 1 0 3

Total 55,537 66,015 63,293 63,425 61,866 310,136

District Number

Party

1



8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,138 1,021 471 228 527 855 914

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 2

Idp 18 21 11 9 32 16 14

Int 78 67 38 37 93 85 78

LPF 9 3 4 4 1 4 5

Npa 889 738 301 202 317 636 700

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,106 1,024 543 456 938 1,144 1,080

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,241 2,875 1,369 937 1,909 2,741 2,796

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

482 626 438 323 513 1,103 227 237 401 439

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 11 14 6 23 21 10 7 6 10

12 58 47 49 114 65 17 18 30 23

4 2 4 1 0 8 1 1 2 7

349 479 429 188 372 1,085 184 191 303 448

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

350 861 814 524 1,072 1,658 254 242 362 594

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,206 2,038 1,748 1,092 2,094 3,942 693 696 1,104 1,522



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

535 407 603 209 342 131 262 401 3 67

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 10 7 2 3 6 21 0 4

41 20 43 14 36 11 16 57 0 10

9 1 5 1 4 2 1 6 1 0

493 272 624 194 373 118 180 413 7 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

467 284 704 361 452 212 228 643 4 80

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,555 994 1,989 786 1,211 477 693 1,542 15 217



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

521 218 51 46 26 22 23 49 13,859

1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 15

4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 317

54 18 2 1 1 3 5 7 1,248

5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 98

371 227 37 66 36 20 22 47 11,367

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,057 300 73 99 36 39 23 84 18,168

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2,014 770 166 214 99 84 74 187 45,090



8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 18 18

Cpf 29 29

Dem 101,909 101,909

ECO 2 2

FSW 2 2

Gre 154 154

Idp 2,881 2,881

Int 11,606 11,606

JPF 2 2

LPF 771 771

Npa 75,180 75,180

PFP 14 14

PSL 2 2

Ref 81 81

Rep 117,427 117,427

TPF 55 55

UNK 3 3

Total 310,136 310,136

District Number

Party

3



8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 26 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 93,327 1,617 2,776 247 49 495 3,398

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 142 0 2 2 0 0 8

Idp 2,642 24 73 6 1 17 118

Int 10,765 75 265 26 3 77 395

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 700 13 23 0 0 4 31

Npa 69,787 699 1,888 166 35 405 2,200

Pfp 13 0 0 0 0 0 1

PSL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 74 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 109,124 1,104 3,129 431 54 700 2,885

TPF 48 2 1 0 0 1 3

UNK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 286,674 3,535 8,161 879 142 1,702 9,043

District Number

Party

4



Total

18

29

101,909

2

2

154

2,881

11,606

2

771

75,180

14

2

81

117,427

55

3

310,136



8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 10 6 2 18

Cpf 10 6 13 29

Dem 34,483 33,712 33,714 101,909

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 1 0 2

Gre 60 47 47 154

Idp 1,131 974 776 2,881

Int 4,591 4,195 2,820 11,606

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 273 296 202 771

Npa 24,669 27,146 23,365 75,180

Pfp 7 5 2 14

PSL 1 1 0 2

Ref 31 28 22 81

Rep 32,294 46,897 38,236 117,427

TPF 22 15 18 55

UNK 0 2 1 3

Total 97,585 113,332 99,219 310,136

District Number

Party

5



8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 12 18

Cpf 20 9 29

Dem 59,036 42,873 101,909

ECO 2 0 2

FSW 1 1 2

Gre 90 64 154

Idp 1,466 1,415 2,881

Int 5,836 5,770 11,606

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 423 348 771

Npa 44,195 30,985 75,180

PFP 4 10 14

PSL 0 2 2

Ref 39 42 81

Rep 73,794 43,633 117,427

TPF 28 27 55

UNK 3 0 3

Total 184,943 125,193 310,136

District Number

Party

6



8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 654 335 989

Idp 22 7 29

Int 92 29 121

LPF 9 6 15

Npa 495 244 739

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 789 397 1,186

TPF 1 0 1

Total 2,063 1,019 3,082

District Number

Party

7



8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 7 3 18

Cpf 9 8 4 4 4 29

Dem 19,040 20,926 20,099 21,069 20,775 101,909

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 1 1 0 2

Gre 29 33 38 29 25 154

Idp 479 430 560 715 697 2,881

Int 1,673 1,827 2,455 2,688 2,963 11,606

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 155 165 178 171 771

Npa 12,261 16,323 16,058 15,582 14,956 75,180

Pfp 1 3 2 4 4 14

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 16 16 21 81

Rep 21,913 26,283 23,875 23,122 22,234 117,427

TPF 17 5 14 7 12 55

UNK 0 2 0 1 0 3

Total 55,537 66,015 63,293 63,425 61,866 310,136

District Number

Party

8



8/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:47 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 11 18

Cpf 13 16 29

Dem 47,218 54,691 101,909

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 1 1 2

Gre 64 90 154

Idp 1,122 1,759 2,881

Int 4,615 6,991 11,606

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 346 425 771

Npa 36,343 38,837 75,180

PFP 4 10 14

PSL 1 1 2

Ref 35 46 81

Rep 60,486 56,941 117,427

TPF 25 30 55

UNK 2 1 3

Total 150,283 159,853 310,136

District Number

Party

9


